ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Valley Home Municipal Advisory Council

MEMBERSHIP SELECTION: Appointed

TERM EXPIRES

MEMBERSHIP
NAME REPRESENTING
1 Bryan Martin Jr the District
2 Nancy E Osmundson the District
3 Sally J Chrisman the District
4 Christopher D Hempleman the District
5 Winnie Mullins the District
MEETINGS: 2nd Wednesday of January, April, July and October at 6:30 p.m. at Valley
Home School 13231 Pioneer Avenue, Oakdale CA 95361.
CONTACT: Nancy Osmundson
MAILING ADDRESS: 12730 Valley Home Road
Oakdale, CA 95361
Phone: 209-847-6673
Fax:
Email: ValleyHomeMAC@gmail.com
Website:

REVISED:  4/7/2020

FILE: MACO08

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet.
For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 567-4926

Updated:

12/2/2022
12/2/2022
12/2/2022
12/4/2020
12/4/2020

4/10/2020



